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Little Traditional

1 356,31Brandstätter Karl CWF

2 366,43Bartik Martin Hoss CWF

3 436,89Hellwagner Lukas Maverick

4 554,28Göpfert Patrick Black Hawk SSG Lichtenfels

5 574,38Göpfert Tobias SSG Lichtenfels

Little Traditional Fourty-Niners

1 253,86Thurnhofer Rupert

2 263,03Steiner Horst Pancake Jack CWF Haag

3 351,47Retzer Werner Waldviertler SSV Nibelungen

4 453,70Horvath Ernst SK Voest

5 462,71Rotter Harald Longshanks IHG

6 598,35Humenberger Helmut CWF Haag

7 603,74Humenberger Herbert White Hunter CWF Haag

Little Traditional Seniors

1 388,83Köppel Rudolf GSG Regensburg

2 452,81Nasner Richard GSG Regensburg

Traditional

1 255,42Gruber Patrick Long Dog SSV Nibelungen

2 302,13Erber Manfred Jack Shadow SSV Nibelungen

3 324,30Kovacic Erwin Doc Maniac SWGS

4 333,81Augenthaler Christian John J. Dunbar GSG Regensburg

5 336,98Brunner Robert Robbie The Gen LH Graz

6 342,72Kugelgruber Franz Doc Holiday CWF Haag

7 416,35Pirchl Alexander Wendigo St. Johanner SS

8 420,87Riegler Jürgen Fullhouse Jerry Post SV Graz

9 451,25Obrist Karl jun. Smokin' Charles St. Johanner SS

10 523,38Gasteiner Gerhard El Gastone PSV Leoben
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Traditional Fourty-Niners

1 286,61Schuhbeck Alois Undertaker SLG Traunstein

2 299,29Lemmerer Hans Peter Left Eye Pete SMM

3 352,69Machhaus Albert Angry Al SWGS

4 353,66Welz Erwin Window Breaker South Bavarian Shoo

5 392,78Wutti Manfred Gunsmith Fred LH Graz

6 394,80Wiesbauer Dietmar Doc Whisky SSV Nibelungen

7 413,63Stumpfl Josef Jeep Joe CWF Haag

8 419,25Murauer Alfred Hausruck Kid CWF Haag

9 499,62Ruckenstuhl Reinhard Old Sam SMM

10 519,47Straßl Peter Guitar Pete CWF Haag

11 540,06Göpfert Jürgen Keen Biber SSG Lichtenfels

12 580,88Gruber Harald Harry Long CWF Haag

13 624,07Schwammer Harald Wolf Spirit

Traditional Ladies

1 359,93Lemmerer Martina Sam's Wife SMM

2 384,48Lemmerer Irmgard Wild Bumblebee SMM

3 439,21Dorner Astrid Crimson Dragonfly Post SV Graz

4 489,55Dreilich Marcela Lady Kiowa SSG Lichtenfels

5 544,95Grusling Regina Rose Of Cimarron CWF Haag

6 547,26Gruber Hilde Crazy Lady CWF Haag

Traditiona Seniors

1 337,78Gucher Peter Clint Coldwell LH Graz

2 342,71Leuschner Werner South Bavarian Charlie South Bavarian Shoo

3 360,51Gröbl Bernd Racer Berni LH Graz

4 380,20Dreilich Ludwig Luke SSG Lichtenfels

5 389,24Huemer Rudi Old Pipe Man FSV1864

6 411,77Schönbauer Gerhard Wreckhouse Paul CWF Haag

7 429,66Gattringer Johann PSV Linz

8 441,38Kovacic Richard Fra Diabolo SWGS

9 480,72Sieber Georg Leather Maker Joe SLG Traunstein

10 583,77Baumhackl Helmut Czsicko LH Graz

11 597,29Einramhof Manfred Great Oldie PSV Linz

12 770,38Kaufmann Heinz Burning Bill CWH Haag



Bluebeans CWF Haag/Hausruck Schießplatz Geiersberg Haag/Hausruck 9./

Traditional Fourtv-N iners

E RG E BN I SLISTE_U ebe rsicht
21. Shooting am Geiersberg CAS 2014

1 Schuhbeck Alois

2 Lemmerer Hans Peter

3 Machhaus Albert

4 Welz Erwin

5 WuttiManfred

6 Wiesbauer Dietmar

7 StumpflJosef

8 Murauer Alfred

9 Ruckenstuhl Reinhard

10 Straßl Peter

11 Göpfert Jürgen

12 Gruber Harald

13 Humenberger Herbert

14 Schwammer Harald

Traditional ladies

1 Lemmerer Martina

2 Lemmerer lrmgard

3 Dorner Astrid

4 Dreilich Marcela

5 Grusling Regina

6 Gruber Hilde

Traditiona Seniors

1 Gucher Peter

2 Leuschner Werner

3 Gröbl Bernd

4 Dreilich Ludwig

5 Huemer Rudi

5 SchönbauerGerhard

7 Gattringer Johann

8 Kovacic Richard

9 Sieber Georg

10 BaumhacklHelmut

11 Einramhof Manfred

12 Kaufmann Heinz
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Undertaker

Left Eye Pete

Angry Al

Window Breaker

Gunsmith Fred

Doc Whisky

Jeep Joe

Hausruck Kid

Old Sam

Flat Rock Pete

Keen Biber

Harry Long

White Hunter

Wolf Spirit

Sam's Wife

Wild Bumblebee

Crimson Dragonfly

Lady Kiowa

Rose Of Cimarron

Crazy Lady

Clint Coldwell

South Bavarian Charlie

Racer Berni

Luke

Old Pipe Man

Wreckhouse Paul

Fra Diabolo

Leather Maker Joe

Czsicko

Great Oldie

Burning Bill

sLG Traunstein 286,61

sMM 299,29

swcs 352,69

South Bavarian Shoo 353,66

LH Graz 392,78

SSV Nibelungen 394,80

CWF Haag 413,63

CWF Haag 4L9,25

sMM 499,62

CWF Haag 5t9,47

SSG Lichtenfels 540,06

CWF Haag 580,88

CWF Haag 603,74

624,O7

SMM

SMM

Post SV Graz

SSG Lichtenfels

CWF Haag

CWF Haag

359,93

384,48

439,2L

489,55

544,95

547,26

LH Graz 337,78

South Bavarian Shoo 342,71

LH Graz 360,5L

SSG Lichtenfels 380,20

FSV1864 389,24

CWF Haag 41L,77

PSV Linz 429,66

swcs 44L,38

SLG Traunstein 484,72

LH Graz 583,77

PSV Linz 597,29

CWH Haag 770,38


